No. C80224

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SILVER VALLEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
PO BOX 469
WALLACE ID 83873

DUANE E LITTLE

211 W ELDER

KELLOGG ID 83837

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ANDY HELKEY 114 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.
DIRECTOR DAN MARTINSON 700 BANK STREET
DIRECTOR KATHY ZANETTI PO BOX 926

DIRECTOR JERRY BRANTZ 25 JACOBS GULCH ROAD
DIRECTOR JEFF COLBURN 116 W MULLAN AVE
PRESIDENT MARLENE MARTIN PO BOX 668

DIRECTOR CHERYL MORGAN 302 W. CAMERON AVE
TREASURER JON CANTAMESSA 97 CREEKSIDE ROAD
DIRECTOR JESSE BUTLER 120 N. HILL STREET
VICE PRESIDENT JAMES MCMILLAN 415 7TH STREET
DIRECTOR DUANE LITTLE 211 W ELDER
DIRECTOR ROSE WOODFORD 323 MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR JENNIFER STOVERN 111 MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR SHAWN METTS 1302 HAYDEN AVENUE
DIRECTOR JAMES ROLETTO 8965 FINUCANE
DIRECTOR MITZI SCHEEL 405 W 7TH STREET

City
KELLOGG
WALLACE
WALLACE
KELLOGG
KELLOGG
PINEHURST
KELLOGG
WALLACE
KELLOGG
WALLACE
KELLOGG
KELLOGG
KELLOGG
HAYDEN
HAYDEN
SILVERTON

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83837
83873
83837
83837
83837
83850
83837
83873
83873
83873
83837
83837
83837
83835
83835
83867

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 80224

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Marlene Martin
Name (type or print): Marlene Martin

Date: 01/23/2017
Title: President

Processed 01/23/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




