No. <b>C 80224</b>		Due no later than Dec 31, 2016 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  SILVER VALLEY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION PO BOX 469 WALLACE ID 83873		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  DUANE E LITTLE  211 W ELDER  KELLOGG ID 83837			
Return to:				DUANE E LIT				
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				KELLOGG ID				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
								l. Corporations: Enter
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ANDY HELKE	Y	114 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	DAN MARTINSON KATHY ZANETTI		700 BANK STREET	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 926	WALLACE	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	JERRY BRANTZ		25 JACOBS GULCH ROAD	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	JEFF COLBURN		116 W MULLAN AVE	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
PRESIDENT	MARLENE MARTIN		PO BOX 668	PINEHURST	ID	USA	83850	
DIRECTOR	CHERYL MORGAN		302 W. CAMERON AVE	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
TREASURER	JON CANTAMESSA		97 CREEKSIDE ROAD	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
DIRECTOR	JESSE BUTLER		120 N. HILL STREET	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83873	
VICE PRESIDENT	JAMES MCMILLAN		415 7TH STREET	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
DIRECTOR	DUANE LITTLE		211 W ELDER	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	ROSE WOODFORD		323 MAIN STREET	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	JENNIFER STOVERN		111 MAIN STREET	KELLOGG	ID	USA	83837	
DIRECTOR	SHAWN METTS		1302 HAYDEN AVENUE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR	JAMES ROLETTO		8965 FINUCANE	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR	MITZI SCHE	EL	405 W 7TH STREET	SILVERTON	ID	USA	83867	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Marlene Martin Date: 01/23/2017						
C 80224		Name (type or print): Marlene Martin  Title: President						
Processed 01/23/2017		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				